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Total Staff
Ethnicity
Asian
Black
Hispanic
White
Two or more race/ethnicity
Non-Resident Alien
Other/Unknown
Status
Full-time
Part-time

Office of Institutional Research and Assessment

Drake University Staff Profile
By Sex

Women

444

28
41
357

440

1%
6%
9%
80%
2%
1%
0%

99%
1%

Men
264

20
21
203

(o)}

252
12

3%
8%
8%
77%
2%
2%
1%

95%
5%

11
48
62
560
12
12

692
16

Total
708

2%
7%
9%
79%
2%
2%
0%

98%
2%

www.drake.edu/oira

Page 1



