

Drake University Staff Profile By Sex

	Women 444		Men 264		Total 708	
Total Staff						
Ethnicity						
Asian	3	1%	8	3%	11	2%
Black	28	6%	20	8%	48	7%
Hispanic	41	9%	21	8%	62	9%
White	357	80%	203	77%	560	79%
Two or more race/ethnicity	8	2%	4	2%	12	2%
Non-Resident Alien	6	1%	6	2%	12	2%
Other/Unknown	1	0%	2	1%	3	0%
Status						
Full-time	440	99%	252	95%	692	98%
Part-time	4	1%	12	5%	16	2%